Explore what we have written lately for inspiration on your next success with Chubb.
Our offerings span diverse industry practices and business operations.

0 | Quoted on Chubb Marketplace

The risks immediately below are smaller, simpler risks quoted on Chubb Marketplace.

Business Description Coverage(s)

Professional Services

Professional Services

Technology

Technology

Healthcare

Real Estate

Retailers

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Consultant - Business Management

Advertising & Related Services

Computer, Programming & Software
Development Services

Website Design

Home Health Care Services

Lessors Risk

Clothing

Architectural & Ornamental
Metal Work

Electronic Manufacturing

Crime, EPL, D&O, Fidicuary

BOP, MPL

BOP, Umbrella, Cyber, D&O, Crime,
EPL, Workers’ Comp

BOP, Umbrella, Workers’ Comp

Crime & EPL

BOP, Umbrella

BOP, Umbrella, EPL

Cyber, Workers’ Comp

BOP, Fiduciary

$6,843

$2,446

$16,024

$2,797

$2,284

$7,882

$24,383

$5,741

$7,637



Locally Underwritten
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Listed immediately below are larger, more complex risks, quoted by our local specialized underwriters in your market.

Professional
Services

Food

Other Services

Professional
Services

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

IT Support and
Computer Related
Services

Bottled Water
Manufacturer

Photography
Equiment Rental

Direct Mail/
Advertising Services

Manufacturing of
CNC Products and
Robotic Systems

Industrial & Personal
Paper Service

Precision Sheet Metal
Manufacturing

Package, Auto,
Excess, EPL, Tech
E&O/Cyber

Package, Auto,
WC, Excess

Package, Auto,
WC,Umb

Package, Auto, WC,
Umb, Printers E&O

Package, Auto,
WOC, Excess

Package, Auto,
Umbrella

Package, Auto, WC,
Excess, Tech E&O

$24,000

$88,410

$103,000

$53,000

$61,000

$82,349

$105,586

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these
subsidiaries, please visit our website at www.chubb.com. Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S-based
Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. Surplus lines insurance sold only through licensed
surplus lines producers. This document is advisory in nature and is offered for informational purposes only. The information contained in
this document is not intended as a substitute for legal, technical, or other professional advice. Chubb, 202 Hall’s Mill Road, Whitehouse
Station, NJ 08889-1600. 5/2025

Quote turned around in 24 hours

Outgrew small business -
had a good experience with
Chubb prior

Chubb was able to come in with
terms that were competitive

Competitive Terms

Competitive pricing and terms

Impressed by everything
included in the BMQ product
within the enhancement form

All hands on deck with the
Chubb team
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