

Explore what we have written lately for inspiration on your next success with Chubb. Our offerings span diverse industry practices and business operations.



## Quoted on Chubb Marketplace

The risks immediately below are smaller, simpler risks quoted on Chubb Marketplace.

Segment	Business Description	Coverage(s)	Premium
Professional Services	Consultant - Business Management	Crime, EPL, D&O, Fidicuary	\$6,843
Professional Services	Advertising & Related Services	BOP, MPL	\$2,446
Technology	Computer, Programming & Software Development Services	BOP, Umbrella, Cyber, D&O, Crime, EPL, Workers' Comp	\$16,024
Technology	Website Design	BOP, Umbrella, Workers' Comp	\$2,797
Healthcare	Home Health Care Services	Crime & EPL	\$2,284
Real Estate	Lessors Risk	BOP, Umbrella	\$7,882
Retailers	Clothing	BOP, Umbrella, EPL	\$24,383
Manufacturing	Architectural & Ornamental Metal Work	Cyber, Workers' Comp	\$5,741
Manufacturing	Electronic Manufacturing	BOP, Fiduciary	\$7,637



## Locally Underwritten

Listed immediately below are larger, more complex risks, quoted by our local specialized underwriters in your market.

Segment	Business Description	Coverage(s)	Premium	Why Chubb?
Professional Services	IT Support and Computer Related Services	Package, Auto, Excess, EPL, Tech E&O/Cyber	\$24,000	Quote turned around in 24 hours
Food	Bottled Water Manufacturer	Package, Auto, WC, Excess	\$88,410	Outgrew small business - had a good experience with Chubb prior
Other Services	Photography Equiment Rental	Package, Auto, WC, Umb	\$103,000	Chubb was able to come in with terms that were competitive
Professional Services	Direct Mail/ Advertising Services	Package, Auto, WC, Umb, Printers E&O	\$53,000	Competitive Terms
Manufacturing	Manufacturing of CNC Products and Robotic Systems	Package, Auto, WC, Excess	\$61,000	Competitive pricing and terms
Manufacturing	Industrial & Personal Paper Service	Package, Auto, Umbrella	\$82,349	Impressed by everything included in the BMQ product within the enhancement form
Manufacturing	Precision Sheet Metal Manufacturing	Package, Auto, WC, Excess, Tech E&O	\$105,586	All hands on deck with the Chubb team



## Make a Submission

→ **Digitally on Chubb Marketplace**Smaller, simpler risks. 90%+ straight-thru for businesses up to \$10M in revenue & TIV.

## → **Email Underwriting**

Larger, more complex risks. Quoted by local, specialized underwriters in your market.

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website at <a href="https://www.chubb.com">www.chubb.com</a>. Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S.-based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. Surplus lines insurance sold only through licensed surplus lines producers. This document is advisory in nature and is offered for informational purposes only. The information contained in this document is not intended as a substitute for legal, technical, or other professional advice. Chubb, 202 Hall's Mill Road, Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889-1600. 5/2025

